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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $290.00 $230.00 $60.00  8.63 -0.48 -0.0420 SPOT

 8.63
20 SPOT Totals: $230.00 $290.00 $60.00 

40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.00
BOTTOM S Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

1 $96.75 $72.50 $24.25  2.88  0.56  0.02MONEYBAL

2 $25.00 $14.00 $11.00  0.74  0.47  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $168.50 $107.50 $61.00  5.01  0.51  0.03MONEYBAL

4 $23.75 $0.00 $23.75  0.71  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $32.50 $0.00 $32.50  0.97  0.52  0.00MONEYBAL

 10.31
MONEYBAL Totals: $194.00 $346.50 $152.50 

1 $109.00 $76.50 $32.50  3.24  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $387.50 $181.15 $206.35  11.53  0.69  0.08Regular

3 $486.00 $269.50 $216.50  14.46  0.69  0.10Regular

4 $597.20 $270.68 $326.52  17.77  0.69  0.12Regular

5 $239.00 $612.90 ($373.90)  7.11  0.70  0.05Regular

6 $380.50 $392.00 ($11.50)  11.32  0.70  0.08Regular

7 $65.15 $148.24 ($83.09)  1.94  0.69  0.01Regular

8 $240.50 $276.62 ($36.12)  7.16  0.70  0.05Regular

9 $101.50 $28.00 $73.50  3.02  0.70  0.02Regular

10 $33.50 $2.00 $31.50  1.00  0.70  0.01Regular

12 $1.00 $0.20 $0.80  0.03  0.70  0.00Regular

14 $7.00 $8.00 ($1.00)  0.21  0.70  0.00Regular

15 $76.50 $8.50 $68.00  2.28  0.69  0.02Regular

 81.06
Regular Totals: $2,274.29 $2,724.35 $450.06 

 0.58 100.00Grand Totals $3,360.85 $2,698.29 $662.56 
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